Arabian Horse Weekend (C

International)

Manege de Pijnhorst,
Netherlands

26 May 2018, Junior Geldings -
International

Position Horse

1st Name: NABEEL AL
NASSER
Colour:
Owner: Mr. K.
Hennekes
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

2nd Name: SAAQIB AL
BAYDAA
Colour:
Owner: Flaxman
Arabians
Breeder: AL BAYDAA
STUD

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
A.D. = Ali Darawsha, IL

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL

Score
90

88.94

X

ECAHO

Detail

G.A.
1A/ 18.50

18.50
18.00
B&T 18.00
Legs 15.00
19.50

G.A.

C.B.

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

C.B.

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

A.D.

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.D.

A.S.

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

A.S.

0B 18.00

19.00
19.00
B&T 17.50
Legs 15.50
18.50

18.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50



Manege de Pijnhorst,
Netherlands

26 May 2018, Senior Geldings -
International

Position Horse

1st Name: FA EMERALD
Colour:
Owner: Flaxman
Arabians
Breeder: Flaxman
Arabians

2nd Name: CADANZ EL
SARAY
Colour:
Owner: Vogels Janou
Breeder: Strijbos-
Puts M.L.

Judges

A.D. = Ali Darawsha, IL

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

Score
89.75

87.88

Detail

A.D.
0B 18.50

18.00
18.00
B&T 18.50
Legs 16.00
18.50

A.S.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

G.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

A.D.
RSB 18.50

18.50
18.00
B&T 17.50
Legs 15.00
18.50

A.S.

18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.00

G.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

T.T.
18.50
18.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.50



Manege de Pijnhorst,
Netherlands

26 May 2018, Champ.: Geldings -
International

Position Horse Score
Gold Name: NABEEL AL 22
NASSER
Colour:
Owner: Mr. K.
Hennekes
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud
Silver ~ Name: FA EMERALD 10
Colour:
Owner: Flaxman
Arabians
Breeder: Flaxman
Arabians
Bronze Name: SAAQIB AL 10
BAYDAA
Colour:
Owner: Flaxman
Arabians
Breeder: AL BAYDAA
STUD
- Name: CADANZ EL o
SARAY
Colour:

Owner: Vogels Janou
Breeder: Strijbos-
Puts M.L.

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
A.D. =1 Ali Darawsha, IL

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

Detail

A.S.

G.S.




Manege de Pijnhorst,

Netherlands

26 May 2018, Colts Foals -

International

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ASE FARHAN 90.06
Colour:
Owner: Bakker
Talitha
Breeder: Bakker
Talitha

2nd Name: FARRAO 88.56
Colour:
Owner: Ms. P.
Bohmer
Breeder: Ms. P.
Bohmer

- Name: FORELOCK'S 0
YAIYAI
Colour:
Owner: Forelock's
Arabians
Breeder: Forelock's
Arabians

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
A.D. = Ali Darawsha, IL

G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU

G.A. C.B. A.D.
Lh':sam 19.00 19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00

19.00 18.50 18.50

EEI :
o
~+
2

B&T 17.50 18.00 17.50

Legs 16.00 15.50 15.50

19.00 19.00 19.00

G.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

G.A. C.B. A.D.
10'/: B 19.00 18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50 18.00
18.50 18.50 19.00
B&T 18.00 17.50 18.00
- 15.50 15.50 15.50
18.00 18.50 18.50

No detailed scorecard available

G.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00



Manege de Pijnhorst,

Netherlands

26 May 2018, Filly Foals -

International

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ERO'S ARYA 90.13
Colour:
Owner: Fam. van
Duyvenbode
Breeder: Fam. van
Duyvenbode

2nd Name: B.A. NAILAH 89.31
Colour:
Owner: Bembom
Corine
Breeder: Fontanella
Giuseppe

3rd Name: FLAXMAN'S 88.75
QUERIDA
Colour:
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

4th Name: SILAYA N 88.31
Colour:
Owner: N. HOFFMAN
Breeder: N.
HOFFMAN

Detail

C.B.
19.00
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

C.B.
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.B.
18.50
18.50

18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

C.B.
19.00
19.00
18.50

18.00
15.50
18.50

A.S.

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

A.S.

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

A.S.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.S.

18.00
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

G.S.
19.00
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

G.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

G.S.
18.50
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

G.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50



- Name: JAYDAN'S
YULIAH
Colour:
Owner: Mr. R.
Pietersen & Ms. ).
Visser
Breeder: Mr. R.
Pietersen & Ms. ).
Visser

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available



Manege de Pijnhorst,
Netherlands

26 May 2018, Mares 4-6 years -
International

Position Horse
1st Name: NIRAH MEIA
LUA
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL

SHAHANIA STUD
Breeder: MARIA
HELENA PERROY-
RIBEIRO

2nd Name: QAMARIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: K. AL
MOSSALM
Breeder: H.H.SH. DR.
SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMED AL
QASSEMI

3rd Name: F JANNAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: Nayla Hayek
- HANAYA STUD
Breeder: Inge
Friedmann

4th Name: SHERY EL
GABRY
Colour: Grey
Owner: Hayek Nayla
- HANAYA STUD
Breeder: EL GABRY
STUD

Score
91.5

90.31

89.81

89.63

Detail

G.A.
1650
Head [RERL
LTS 19.00
B&T 17.50
Legs 16.00

19.00

G.A.
A8 19.00
19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
Legs 15.50

19.00

G.A.
10BN 19.00

19.50

19.00
B&T 18.00
Legs 15.50

18.00

G.A.
1A/ sB 19.00
19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
15.50
m 18.00

C.B.

19.50
19.50
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

C.B.

19.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

C.B.

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.B.

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

G.S.
19.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

G.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

G.S.
19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

G.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

T.T.
19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50



5th

6th

7th

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

Name: F&M
KARMAYA
Colour: Brown

Owner: Femke Maat

Breeder: Femke
Maat

Name: ZT AAMINAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: Hayek Nayla
- HANAYA STUD

Breeder: Zichy-

Thyssen Federico

Name: TSARINA KA

Colour: Grey
Owner: C.

SCHILPEROORT

Breeder:

KLARENBEEK BV

Name: EMPERA
Colour: Grey

Owner: FLAXMAN

ARABIANS

Breeder: MICHALOW

STATE STUD

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

G.S. m Graham Smith, AU
T.T. = TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

89.5

88.75

88.56

G.A.
10" 18.00

18.00
18.00
B&T 18.00
Legs 15.50
20.00

G.A.

C.B.

19.00
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

C.B.

G.S.
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.S.

T.T.
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
20.00

T.T.

10" 18.50

18.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
Legs 16.00
18.00

G.A.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.B.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

G.S.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

T.T.

0B 18.50

18.00
18.50
B&T 18.00
Legs 16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00



Manege de Pijnhorst,
Netherlands

26 May 2018, Mares 7 years -
International

Position Horse
1st Name: MISS
MARWAN PA
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL

SHAHANIA STUD
Breeder: PEGASUS
ARABIANS

2nd Name: BESS ME
SIMONA
Colour: Grey
Owner: P. BOHMER
Breeder:
BESSEWACHT
ARABIANS

3rd Name: OM EL
BATALA ALAAM
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Flaxman
Arabians
Breeder: Om El Arab
Int

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
A.D. = Ali Darawsha, IL

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU

Score
91.31

89.31

88.13

Detail

A/ SB 19.50

19.00
19.50
B&T 17.50
16.00
m 19.00

19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50
m 19.50 19.00 19.00 19.00
m 19.00 18.50 18.00 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50
15.50 15.00 15.50 15.50
m 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00
T oAb As o5
18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50
m 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00
m 17.50 17.50 17.50 18.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00
15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50
m 18.00 18.00 18.50 19.00

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00



Manege de Pijnhorst,
Netherlands

26 May 2018, Mares 8-10 years -
International

Position Horse
1st Name: GAMEELAH
LDA

Colour: Grey

Owner: Hayek Nayla
- HANAYA STUD
Breeder: LD
ARABIANS

2nd Name: EPA SHIERRA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: N. HOFFMAN
Breeder: EL
PADRINO ARABIANS

3rd Name: AJA CARINA
Colour: Grey
Owner: HRH. Sheikh
Ammar Bin Humaid
Al- Nuaimi - AJMAN
STUD
Breeder: AJA
ARABIANS

4th Name: NAFIESA
MALAIKA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: NAFIESA
ARABIANS
Breeder: NAFIESA
ARABIANS

Score
89.13

89.06

88.94

88.81

Detail

C.B.
18.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

C.B.
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

C.B.
18.50
19.00

19.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

C.B.
18.50
18.50
18.50

17.50
16.00
18.50

A.D.

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

A.D.

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

A.D.

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

A.D.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

G.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

G.S.
19.00
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

G.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.00
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.00
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50



Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
A.D. = Ali Darawsha, IL

G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL



Manege de Pijnhorst,
Netherlands

26 May 2018, Mares 11 years+ -
International

Position Horse

1st Name: EK NATHICE
Colour: Grey
Owner: B. SPRAVE
Breeder: F.
ROSSANA

2nd Name: FLAXMAN'S
CARMEN
Colour: Grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

3rd Name: DAHLIA
Colour: Grey
Owner: P. BOHMER
Breeder: SIFACO
BENELUX SA

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

Score
91.44

90.5

88.69

Detail
G.A. CB. G.S. T.T.

19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00
m 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50
m 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50
16.00 15.50 15.50 15.50
m 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.50
— oa b s T
18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50
m 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50
m 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
16.00 16.50 16.00 15.50
m 20.00 19.50 19.50 19.50
— oa b s T
19.00 19.00 18.50 18.50
m 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50
m 19.00 18.50 18.00 18.00
B&T 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.50
16.00 15.50 15.50 15.50
m 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.00
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	Judges


